
The NWFSC is located at 2725 Montlake Blvd E (Seattle), which is right next to the Seattle Yacht
Club, just south of  the Montlake Bridge, on the west side of  Montlake Blvd

THE NORTHWEST FISHERIES SCIENCE CENTER AND THE CENTER FOR WATER AND WATERSHED STUDIES PRESENTS:

Thursday, April 03, 11:00 AM ...................................................Alejandro Acevedo-Gutiérrez
Thursday, April 10, 11:00 AM ...................................................Jennifer Ruesink
Friday, April 18, 11:00 AM.........................................................Robert Steneck
Thursday, April 24, 11:00 AM ...................................................Joel Reynolds
Thursday, May 01, 11:00 AM ....................................................Emily Stanley
Thursday, May 08, 11:00 AM ....................................................Jennifer Casell
Thursday, May 15, 11:00 AM ....................................................Tim Essington
Thursday, May 22, 11:00 AM ....................................................Alan Townsend
Tuesday, May 27, 11:00 AM......................................................Brian D. Richter
Thursday, June 05, 11:00 AM ...................................................Jana Compton
Thursday, June 12, 11:00 AM ...................................................Cynthia Suchman

Spring 2003
Monster

Seminar JAM
Schedule

Thursday, June 5th - 11:00 A.M.

From the Forest to
the Sea (and Back
Again): Salmon and
Nutrients in the
Oregon Coast Range

Dr. Jana Compton
National Health and Environmental Effects Laboratory

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Corvallis


